Premier Tech Water and Environment
is an industry leader in decentralised
wastewater treatment, rainwater
harvesting, stormwater management
and liquid storage across Ireland.
900mm diameter compact pump stations
COMPACT PUMP STATIONS
Quick and simple to install, the Rewatec range of compact

or high
power
Order code
1,800 Litre
Vertical 1,200 2,000 GRP 1,800 12 RVPS1800
2,800 Litre
Vertical 1,200 3,000 GRP 2,800 18 RVPS2800
Name Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm) Material Capacity
(Litres) PE Control panel
w/alarm
Single
pump
80mm
Dual
pump
80mm
Medium
or high
power
Order code
3,550 Litre
Vertical 1,500 2,500 GRP 3,550 23 RVPS3550
5,300 Litre
Vertical 1,500 3,500 GRP 5,300 35 RVPS5300
Alternative arrangements and diameters are available upon request. If you require a bespoke solution, Premier Tech’s team of
expert in-house engineers and sales advisers can help.
PT Water and Environment
Quartertown Industrial Estate